

印刷不可

目 次

厚南中央一丁目	2～11
厚南中央二丁目	12～15
厚南中央三丁目	16～25
厚南中央四丁目	26～29
厚南中央五丁目	30～38
厚南中央六丁目	39～43

※ この新旧対照表は、平成27年2月13日現在の調査による。

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-1	際波	392-11			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-2	際波	392-12			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-4	際波	392-22			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-5	際波	392-23			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-5	際波	392-23			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-6	際波	392-24			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-8	際波	392-25			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-10	際波	392-32			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-10	際波	392-32			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-10	際波	392-32			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-10	際波	392-32			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-10	際波	392-32			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-10	際波	392-32			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-10	際波	392-32			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-10	際波	392-32			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-10	際波	392-32			
厚南中央一丁目	1	2-10	際波	392-32			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-3	際波	392-14			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-3	際波	392-14			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-4	際波	392-17			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-5	際波	392-18			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-7	際波	392-15			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-11	際波	392-20			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-12	際波	392-30			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-13	際波	392-28			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-13	際波	392-28			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-15	際波	392-26			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-17	際波	392-27			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-20	際波	392-29			
厚南中央一丁目	1	3-21	際波	392-31			
厚南中央一丁目	1	5-101	際波	304-1			
厚南中央一丁目	1	5-102	際波	304-1			
厚南中央一丁目	1	5-201	際波	304-1			
厚南中央一丁目	1	5-202	際波	304-1			
厚南中央一丁目	1	6-101	際波	304-7			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地			
厚南中央一丁目	1	6 - 102	際波	304 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	1	6 - 103	際波	304 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	1	6 - 105	際波	304 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	1	6 - 201	際波	304 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	1	6 - 202	際波	304 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	1	6 - 203	際波	304 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	1	6 - 205	際波	304 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	1	12	際波	303 - 1			
厚南中央一丁目	1	17	際波	754 - 3			
厚南中央一丁目	1	18	際波	754 - 4			
厚南中央一丁目	1	19	際波	754 - 6			
厚南中央一丁目	1	22 - 1	際波	754 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	1	22 - 2	際波	754 - 8			
厚南中央一丁目	1	22 - 3	際波	753 - 10			
厚南中央一丁目	1	22 - 4	際波	753 - 12			
厚南中央一丁目	1	22 - 4	際波	753 - 12			
厚南中央一丁目	1	22 - 5	際波	754 - 11			
厚南中央一丁目	1	24	際波	753 - 14			
厚南中央一丁目	1	25 - 2	際波	753 - 13			
厚南中央一丁目	1	25 - 2	際波	753 - 13			
厚南中央一丁目	1	25 - 3	際波	753 - 15			
厚南中央一丁目	1	25 - 4	際波	753 - 15			
厚南中央一丁目	1	25 - 5	際波	753 - 16			
厚南中央一丁目	1	27	際波	753 - 18			
厚南中央一丁目	2	12	際波	759 - 1			
厚南中央一丁目	2	12	際波	759 - 1			
厚南中央一丁目	2	13 - 101	際波	759 - 9			
厚南中央一丁目	2	13 - 102	際波	759 - 9			
厚南中央一丁目	2	13 - 103	際波	759 - 9			
厚南中央一丁目	2	13 - 201	際波	759 - 9			
厚南中央一丁目	2	13 - 202	際波	759 - 9			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央一丁目	2	13 - 203	際波	759 - 9			
厚南中央一丁目	2	24	際波	784 - 8			
厚南中央一丁目	2	26	際波	784 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	2	27 - 2	際波	784 - 4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	27 - 5	際波	784 - 5			
厚南中央一丁目	2	28	際波	784 - 3			
厚南中央一丁目	2	29	際波	783 - 5			
厚南中央一丁目	2	30 - 1	際波	783 - 8			
厚南中央一丁目	2	30 - 2	際波	783 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	2	30 - 3	際波	783 - 6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	30 - 3	際波	783 - 6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	30 - 4	際波	783 - 3			
厚南中央一丁目	2	30 - 5	際波	783 - 4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	31	際波	781 - 5			
厚南中央一丁目	2	33 - 1	際波	781 - 8			
厚南中央一丁目	2	33 - 2	際波	781 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	2	33 - 3	際波	781 - 6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	35	際波	781 - 9			
厚南中央一丁目	2	36 - 3	際波	781 - 12			
厚南中央一丁目	2	37 - 1	際波	781 - 19			
厚南中央一丁目	2	37 - 4	際波	781 - 18			
厚南中央一丁目	2	37 - 6	際波	780 - 11			
厚南中央一丁目	2	37 - 7	際波	780 - 10			
厚南中央一丁目	2	37 - 8	際波	781 - 17			
厚南中央一丁目	2	37 - 10	際波	781 - 16			
厚南中央一丁目	2	37 - 10	際波	781 - 16			
厚南中央一丁目	2	40 - 4	際波	762 - 8			
厚南中央一丁目	2	40 - 6	際波	762 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	2	40 - 8	際波	762 - 6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	41 - 2	際波	780 - 6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	41 - 3	際波	780 - 7			
厚南中央一丁目	2	41 - 5	際波	762 - 3			
厚南中央一丁目	2	41 - 6	際波	762 - 4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	41 - 6	際波	762 - 4			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央一丁目	2	41-8	際波	762-5			
厚南中央一丁目	2	41-8	際波	762-5			
厚南中央一丁目	2	59-1	際波	775-5			
厚南中央一丁目	2	59-3	際波	775-6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	59-5	際波	775-7			
厚南中央一丁目	2	59-6	際波	775-8			
厚南中央一丁目	2	60-1	際波	775-12			
厚南中央一丁目	2	60-3	際波	775-11			
厚南中央一丁目	2	60-4	際波	775-10			
厚南中央一丁目	2	60-5	際波	775-9			
厚南中央一丁目	2	61-9	際波	777-6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	61-9	際波	777-6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	61-9	際波	777-6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	61-9	際波	777-6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	61-10	際波	777-4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	61-10	際波	777-4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	61-11	際波	777-5			
厚南中央一丁目	2	61-14	際波	777-2			
厚南中央一丁目	2	61-17	際波	778-2			
厚南中央一丁目	2	61-20	際波	778-3			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-5	際波	767-4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-5	際波	767-4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-7	際波	767-1			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-10	際波	767-3			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-13	際波	765-8			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-16	際波	765-11			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-17	際波	765-12			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-17	際波	765-12			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-18	際波	765-7			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-18	際波	765-7			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-19	際波	765-6			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-20	際波	765-5			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-21	際波	765-4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	62-22	際波	765-3			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央一丁目	2	65	際波	768・1			
厚南中央一丁目	2	66	際波	768・13			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・4	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・4	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・4	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・4	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・5	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・5	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・5	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・5	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・8	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・8	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・8	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	68・8	際波	394・4			
厚南中央一丁目	2	69	際波	393・3			
厚南中央一丁目	3	5	際波	741・9			
厚南中央一丁目	3	7・101	際波	741・8			
厚南中央一丁目	3	7・102	際波	741・8			
厚南中央一丁目	3	7・103	際波	741・8			
厚南中央一丁目	3	7・201	際波	741・8			
厚南中央一丁目	3	7・202	際波	741・8			
厚南中央一丁目	3	7・203	際波	741・8			
厚南中央一丁目	3	9	際波	741・5			
厚南中央一丁目	4	7・1	際波	789・2			
厚南中央一丁目	4	7・2	際波	789・13			
厚南中央一丁目	4	7・3	際波	789・6			
厚南中央一丁目	4	11・1	際波	788・6			
厚南中央一丁目	4	11・1	際波	788・6			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央一丁目	4	11-3	際波	788-5			
厚南中央一丁目	4	11-6	際波	815-8			
厚南中央一丁目	4	12-3	際波	788-3			
厚南中央一丁目	4	12-5	際波	815-4			
厚南中央一丁目	4	12-7	際波	815-5			
厚南中央一丁目	4	12-8	際波	815-6			
厚南中央一丁目	4	12-9	際波	815-7			
厚南中央一丁目	4	12-9	際波	815-7			
厚南中央一丁目	4	51	際波	812-2			
厚南中央一丁目	4	51	際波	812-2			
厚南中央一丁目	4	52-1	際波	812-7			
厚南中央一丁目	4	52-1	際波	812-7			
厚南中央一丁目	4	52-2	際波	812-3			
厚南中央一丁目	4	52-3	際波	813-4			
厚南中央一丁目	4	52-6	際波	813-5			
厚南中央一丁目	4	52-7	際波	813-3			
厚南中央一丁目	4	52-10	際波	813-2			
厚南中央一丁目	4	52-11	際波	814-2			
厚南中央一丁目	4	54-2	際波	791-2			
厚南中央一丁目	4	54-2	際波	791-2			
厚南中央一丁目	4	54-2	際波	791-2			
厚南中央一丁目	4	54-4	際波	789-9			
厚南中央一丁目	4	54-5	際波	789-8			
厚南中央一丁目	4	54-7	際波	789-7			
厚南中央一丁目	4	55-1	際波	791-4			
厚南中央一丁目	4	55-2	際波	791-5			
厚南中央一丁目	4	55-4	際波	789-5			
厚南中央一丁目	4	55-5	際波	789-4			
厚南中央一丁目	4	55-5	際波	789-4			
厚南中央一丁目	4	55-5	際波	789-4			
厚南中央一丁目	4	55-5	際波	789-4			
厚南中央一丁目	4	55-7	際波	789-3			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央一丁目	5	2-1	際波	792-10			
厚南中央一丁目	5	2-3	際波	792-9			
厚南中央一丁目	5	2-5	際波	811-6			
厚南中央一丁目	5	2-6	際波	811-5			
厚南中央一丁目	5	3-1	際波	792-3			
厚南中央一丁目	5	3-3	際波	792-13			
厚南中央一丁目	5	3-5	際波	811-3			
厚南中央一丁目	5	3-6	際波	811-8			
厚南中央一丁目	5	17	際波	810-2			
厚南中央一丁目	5	19	際波	810-4			
厚南中央一丁目	5	20	際波	793-6			
厚南中央一丁目	5	22	際波	793-7			
厚南中央一丁目	5	23	際波	793-8			
厚南中央一丁目	6	19	際波	793-5			
厚南中央一丁目	6	21	際波	793-4			
厚南中央一丁目	6	23	際波	793-3			
厚南中央一丁目	6	24	際波	809-3			
厚南中央一丁目	6	33-1	際波	807-4			
厚南中央一丁目	6	33-3	際波	807-5			
厚南中央一丁目	6	33-4	際波	796-4			
厚南中央一丁目	6	33-5	際波	796-5			
厚南中央一丁目	6	33-7	際波	796-8			
厚南中央一丁目	6	34-2	際波	807-2			
厚南中央一丁目	6	34-3	際波	807-3			
厚南中央一丁目	6	34-4	際波	796-3			
厚南中央一丁目	6	34-4	際波	796-3			
厚南中央一丁目	6	34-6	際波	796-2			
厚南中央一丁目	6	34-7	際波	796-9			
厚南中央一丁目	6	37-1	際波	816-8			
厚南中央一丁目	6	37-2	際波	806-2			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央一丁目	6	46-1	際波	803-1			
厚南中央一丁目	6	46-5	際波	804-1			
厚南中央一丁目	6	46-5	際波	804-1			
厚南中央一丁目	6	46-5	際波	804-1			
厚南中央一丁目	6	46-8	際波	806-1			
厚南中央一丁目	6	47-2	際波	798-5			
厚南中央一丁目	6	47-2	際波	798-5			
厚南中央一丁目	6	47-5	際波	798-2			
厚南中央一丁目	6	48-3	際波	798-4			
厚南中央一丁目	6	48-3	際波	798-4			
厚南中央一丁目	6	48-7	際波	798-1			
厚南中央一丁目	6	50-2	際波	798-6			
厚南中央一丁目	6	50-2	際波	798-6			
厚南中央一丁目	6	50-3	際波	798-7			
厚南中央一丁目	6	50-5	際波	798-8			
厚南中央一丁目	6	50-6	際波	798-9			
厚南中央一丁目	6	50-8	際波	798-10			
厚南中央一丁目	6	50-9	際波	798-11			
厚南中央一丁目	7	10	際波	1406-4			
厚南中央一丁目	7	14	際波	1411-6			
厚南中央一丁目	7	14	際波	1411-6			
厚南中央一丁目	7	16-2	際波	1412-3			
厚南中央一丁目	7	16-2	際波	1412-3			
厚南中央一丁目	7	16-3	際波	1411-8			
厚南中央一丁目	7	16-4	際波	1411-3			
厚南中央一丁目	7	17	際波	1412-10			
厚南中央一丁目	7	17	際波	1412-10			
厚南中央一丁目	7	22	際波	1414-1			
厚南中央一丁目	7	43	際波	1418-4			
厚南中央一丁目	7	48	際波	1424-3			
厚南中央一丁目	7	50	際波	1416-1			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地			
厚南中央一丁目	7	52	際波	1415・1			
厚南中央一丁目	7	52	際波	1415・1			
厚南中央一丁目	7	52	際波	1415・1			
厚南中央一丁目	7	52	際波	1415・1			
厚南中央一丁目	7	54	際波	1426・4			
厚南中央一丁目	7	56	際波	1427・4			
厚南中央一丁目	7	58	際波	1427・3			
厚南中央一丁目	7	62	際波	1429・3			
厚南中央一丁目	7	70	際波	1430・3			
厚南中央一丁目	7	73	際波	1430・3			
厚南中央一丁目	7	73	際波	1430・3			

印刷不可

厚南中央二丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地			
厚南中央二丁目	3	56	際波	1496 - 5			
厚南中央二丁目	3	58	際波	1500			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央三丁目	1	2	東須恵	914 - 11			
厚南中央三丁目	4	1 - 2	東須恵	925 - 2			
厚南中央三丁目	4	1 - 2	東須恵	925 - 2			
厚南中央三丁目	4	1 - 4	東須恵	925 - 4			
厚南中央三丁目	4	1 - 5	東須恵	925 - 6			
厚南中央三丁目	4	1 - 6	東須恵	925 - 5			
厚南中央三丁目	4	1 - 7	東須恵	925 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	4	5	東須恵	926			
厚南中央三丁目	4	6	東須恵	926			
厚南中央三丁目	4	7 - 1	東須恵	929 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	4	7 - 5	東須恵	929 - 9			
厚南中央三丁目	4	8 - 1	東須恵	929 - 4			
厚南中央三丁目	4	8 - 2	東須恵	929 - 5			
厚南中央三丁目	4	8 - 4	東須恵	929 - 6			
厚南中央三丁目	4	8 - 5	東須恵	929 - 10			
厚南中央三丁目	4	11 - 1	東須恵	933 - 10			
厚南中央三丁目	4	11 - 6	東須恵	933 - 7			
厚南中央三丁目	4	11 - 6	東須恵	933 - 7			
厚南中央三丁目	4	12 - 2	東須恵	933 - 2			
厚南中央三丁目	4	12 - 3	東須恵	933 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	4	12 - 3	東須恵	933 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	4	12 - 6	東須恵	933 - 1			
厚南中央三丁目	4	24	東須恵	924 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	4	27	東須恵	924 - 9			
厚南中央三丁目	4	28	東須恵	924 - 10			
厚南中央三丁目	4	29	東須恵	924 - 11			
厚南中央三丁目	4	31	東須恵	924 - 12			
厚南中央三丁目	4	33	東須恵	924 - 13			
厚南中央三丁目	4	34	東須恵	924 - 14			
厚南中央三丁目	4	35	東須恵	924 - 15			
厚南中央三丁目	4	36	東須恵	924 - 2			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央三丁目	5	1	東須恵	939 - 11			
厚南中央三丁目	5	3	東須恵	924 - 30			
厚南中央三丁目	5	5	東須恵	924 - 31			
厚南中央三丁目	5	6	東須恵	924 - 32			
厚南中央三丁目	5	8	東須恵	924 - 33			
厚南中央三丁目	5	11	東須恵	938 - 2			
厚南中央三丁目	5	12 - 3	東須恵	938 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	5	12 - 4	東須恵	938 - 4			
厚南中央三丁目	5	12 - 5	東須恵	938 - 5			
厚南中央三丁目	5	12 - 5	東須恵	938 - 5			
厚南中央三丁目	5	12 - 7	東須恵	938 - 6			
厚南中央三丁目	5	13 - 2	東須恵	941 - 2			
厚南中央三丁目	5	13 - 2	東須恵	941 - 2			
厚南中央三丁目	5	13 - 3	東須恵	941 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	5	13 - 6	東須恵	941 - 5			
厚南中央三丁目	5	17	東須恵	942 - 2			
厚南中央三丁目	5	18	東須恵	945			
厚南中央三丁目	5	24	東須恵	948 - 2			
厚南中央三丁目	5	26	東須恵	953 - 4			
厚南中央三丁目	5	38 - 1	東須恵	951 - 4			
厚南中央三丁目	5	38 - 1	東須恵	951 - 4			
厚南中央三丁目	5	38 - 5	東須恵	951 - 5			
厚南中央三丁目	5	38 - 5	東須恵	951 - 5			
厚南中央三丁目	5	38 - 5	東須恵	951 - 5			
厚南中央三丁目	5	50	東須恵	939 - 28			
厚南中央三丁目	5	51	東須恵	939 - 26			
厚南中央三丁目	5	52	東須恵	939 - 5			
厚南中央三丁目	5	53	東須恵	939 - 6			
厚南中央三丁目	5	57	東須恵	939 - 2			
厚南中央三丁目	5	58	東須恵	939 - 7			
厚南中央三丁目	5	59	東須恵	939 - 8			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央三丁目	5	62	東須恵	939 - 9			
厚南中央三丁目	5	63	東須恵	939 - 10			
厚南中央三丁目	6	1	東須恵	924 - 27			
厚南中央三丁目	6	3	東須恵	924 - 21			
厚南中央三丁目	6	5	東須恵	924 - 20			
厚南中央三丁目	6	7	東須恵	924 - 19			
厚南中央三丁目	6	8	東須恵	924 - 18			
厚南中央三丁目	6	9	東須恵	924 - 17			
厚南中央三丁目	6	9	東須恵	924 - 17			
厚南中央三丁目	6	11	東須恵	924 - 16			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 101	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 102	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 103	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 104	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 105	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 106	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 107	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 108	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 201	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 202	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 203	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 204	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 205	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 206	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 207	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	18 - 208	東須恵	924 - 3			
厚南中央三丁目	6	19	東須恵	924 - 22			
厚南中央三丁目	6	21	東須恵	924 - 23			
厚南中央三丁目	6	22	東須恵	924 - 24			
厚南中央三丁目	6	23	東須恵	924 - 25			
厚南中央三丁目	6	26	東須恵	924 - 26			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地			
厚南中央三丁目	7	3	東須恵	939 - 18			
厚南中央三丁目	7	6	東須恵	939 - 17			
厚南中央三丁目	7	7	東須恵	939 - 16			
厚南中央三丁目	7	7	東須恵	939 - 16			
厚南中央三丁目	7	8	東須恵	939 - 15			
厚南中央三丁目	7	11	東須恵	939 - 14			
厚南中央三丁目	7	12	東須恵	939 - 13			
厚南中央三丁目	7	14	東須恵	939 - 12			
厚南中央三丁目	7	18	東須恵	939 - 19			
厚南中央三丁目	7	19	東須恵	939 - 20			
厚南中央三丁目	7	20	東須恵	939 - 21			
厚南中央三丁目	7	22	東須恵	939 - 22			
厚南中央三丁目	7	23	東須恵	939 - 23			
厚南中央三丁目	7	25	東須恵	939 - 24			
厚南中央三丁目	7	26	東須恵	939 - 25			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 101	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 102	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 103	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 104	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 105	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 106	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 201	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 202	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 203	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 204	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 205	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 206	東須恵	906 - 8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1 - 301	東須恵	906 - 8			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-302	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-303	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-304	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-305	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-306	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-401	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-402	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-403	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-404	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-405	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-406	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-501	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-502	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-503	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-504	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-505	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	1-506	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-101	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-102	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-103	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-104	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-201	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-202	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-203	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-204	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-301	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-302	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-303	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-304	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-401	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-401	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-402	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-403	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-404	東須恵	906-8			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-501	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-502	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-503	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	2-504	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-101	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-102	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-103	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-104	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-105	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-106	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-107	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-107	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-108	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-201	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-202	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-203	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-204	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-205	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-205	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-206	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-207	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-208	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-301	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-302	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-303	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-304	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-305	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-306	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-307	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-308	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-401	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-402	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-403	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-404	東須恵	906-8			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-405	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-406	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-407	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-408	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-501	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-502	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-503	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-504	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-505	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-506	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-507	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	3-508	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-101	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-102	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-103	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-104	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-105	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-106	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-107	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-108	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-201	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-202	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-203	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-204	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-205	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-206	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-207	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-208	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-301	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-302	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-303	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-304	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-305	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-306	東須恵	906-8			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-307	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-308	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-401	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-402	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-403	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-404	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-405	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-406	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-407	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-408	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-501	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-501	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-502	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-502	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-503	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-504	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-505	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-506	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-507	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	4-508	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-101	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-102	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-103	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-104	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-201	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-202	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-203	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-204	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-301	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-302	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-303	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-304	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-401	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-402	東須恵	906-8			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-403	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-404	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-501	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-501	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-502	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-503	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	5-504	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	12	東須恵	906-8			
厚南中央三丁目	8	25	東須恵	907-2			
厚南中央三丁目	8	34	東須恵	902-1			
厚南中央三丁目	8	34	東須恵	902-1			
厚南中央三丁目	8	34	東須恵	902-1			
厚南中央三丁目	8	37	東須恵	902-4			
厚南中央三丁目	8	38	東須恵	902-4			
厚南中央三丁目	8	38	東須恵	902-4			
厚南中央三丁目	8	40-3	東須恵	901-5			
厚南中央三丁目	8	40-4	東須恵	901			
厚南中央三丁目	8	40-4	東須恵	906-5			
厚南中央三丁目	8	40-4	東須恵	906-5			
厚南中央三丁目	8	40-4	東須恵	906-5			
厚南中央三丁目	8	40-4	東須恵	906-7			
厚南中央三丁目	8	41	東須恵	901			
厚南中央三丁目	8	43-1	東須恵	901			
厚南中央三丁目	8	43-2	東須恵	901			
厚南中央三丁目	8	46	東須恵	901			
厚南中央三丁目	9	1	東須恵	914-23			
厚南中央三丁目	9	2	東須恵	914-24			
厚南中央三丁目	9	5	東須恵	914-25			
厚南中央三丁目	9	5	東須恵	914-25			
厚南中央三丁目	9	6	東須恵	914-26			
厚南中央三丁目	9	6	東須恵	914-26			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央三丁目	9	7	東須恵	914 - 27			
厚南中央三丁目	9	7	東須恵	914 - 27			
厚南中央三丁目	9	9	東須恵	914 - 28			
厚南中央三丁目	9	13 - 2	東須恵	914 - 34			
厚南中央三丁目	9	13 - 3	東須恵	914 - 33			
厚南中央三丁目	9	13 - 5	東須恵	914 - 32			
厚南中央三丁目	9	13 - 6	東須恵	914 - 31			
厚南中央三丁目	9	13 - 7	東須恵	914 - 30			
厚南中央三丁目	9	13 - 9	東須恵	914 - 29			
厚南中央三丁目	9	14 - 1	東須恵	914 - 42			
厚南中央三丁目	9	14 - 3	東須恵	914 - 41			
厚南中央三丁目	9	14 - 5	東須恵	914 - 40			
厚南中央三丁目	9	14 - 6	東須恵	914 - 39			
厚南中央三丁目	9	14 - 7	東須恵	914 - 37			
厚南中央三丁目	9	18	東須恵	914 - 45			
厚南中央三丁目	9	19	東須恵	914 - 60			
厚南中央三丁目	9	22	東須恵	914 - 57			
厚南中央三丁目	9	23	東須恵	914 - 58			
厚南中央三丁目	9	27 - 101	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	27 - 102	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	27 - 103	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	27 - 104	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	27 - 105	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	27 - 201	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	27 - 202	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	27 - 203	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	27 - 204	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	27 - 205	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	28 - 2	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	28 - 3	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	28 - 4	東須恵	914 - 35			
厚南中央三丁目	9	29 - 2	東須恵	914 - 2			
厚南中央三丁目	9	29 - 4	東須恵	914 - 16			
厚南中央三丁目	9	29 - 5	東須恵	914 - 65			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央四丁目	1	3	東須恵	84			
厚南中央四丁目	1	5	東須恵	84			
厚南中央四丁目	1	5	東須恵	84			
厚南中央四丁目	1	6	東須恵	85 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	1	7	東須恵	85 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	1	8	東須恵	85 - 2			
厚南中央四丁目	1	9 - 1	東須恵	85 - 2			
厚南中央四丁目	1	9 - 2	東須恵	85 - 2			
厚南中央四丁目	1	12	東須恵	85 - 3			
厚南中央四丁目	1	23	東須恵	87 - 2			
厚南中央四丁目	1	23	東須恵	87 - 2			
厚南中央四丁目	1	26	東須恵	87 - 22			
厚南中央四丁目	1	26	東須恵	87 - 22			
厚南中央四丁目	1	28 - 1	東須恵	80 - 2			
厚南中央四丁目	1	28 - 5	東須恵	80 - 4			
厚南中央四丁目	1	29	東須恵	81 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	2	2	東須恵	98			
厚南中央四丁目	2	2	東須恵	98			
厚南中央四丁目	2	6	東須恵	899 - 22			
厚南中央四丁目	2	6	東須恵	899 - 22			
厚南中央四丁目	2	6	東須恵	899 - 22			
厚南中央四丁目	2	8 - 1	東須恵	899 - 23			
厚南中央四丁目	2	9 - 3	東須恵	899 - 19			
厚南中央四丁目	2	9 - 4	東須恵	899 - 17			
厚南中央四丁目	2	9 - 5	東須恵	899 - 16			
厚南中央四丁目	2	9 - 7	東須恵	899 - 15			
厚南中央四丁目	2	10	東須恵	899 - 20			
厚南中央四丁目	2	12	東須恵	898 - 2			
厚南中央四丁目	2	13	東須恵	898 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	2	14	東須恵	897 - 3			
厚南中央四丁目	2	15	東須恵	897 - 3			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央四丁目	2	16	東須恵	897 - 4			
厚南中央四丁目	2	34	東須恵	98 - 2			
厚南中央四丁目	3	2	東須恵	895 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	5	東須恵	892 - 2			
厚南中央四丁目	3	7	東須恵	892 - 3			
厚南中央四丁目	3	12 - 101	東須恵	893 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	12 - 102	東須恵	893 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	12 - 201	東須恵	893 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	12 - 202	東須恵	893 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	12 - 202	東須恵	893 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	13 - 101	東須恵	893 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	13 - 102	東須恵	893 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	13 - 201	東須恵	893 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	13 - 202	東須恵	893 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 3	東須恵	890			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 3	東須恵	890			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 3	東須恵	890			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 3	東須恵	890			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 3	東須恵	890			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 3	東須恵	890			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 3	東須恵	890			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 3	東須恵	890			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 7	東須恵	887			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 7	東須恵	887			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 7	東須恵	887			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 7	東須恵	887			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 7	東須恵	887			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 7	東須恵	887			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 7	東須恵	887			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 7	東須恵	887			
厚南中央四丁目	3	14 - 7	東須恵	887			
厚南中央四丁目	3	15 - 101	東須恵	880 - 1			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央四丁目	3	15-102	東須恵	880-1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	15-103	東須恵	880-1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	15-105	東須恵	880-1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	15-201	東須恵	880-1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	15-202	東須恵	880-1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	15-203	東須恵	880-1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	15-205	東須恵	880-1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	20	東須恵	880-2			
厚南中央四丁目	3	20	東須恵	880-2			
厚南中央四丁目	3	24	東須恵	879			
厚南中央四丁目	3	30	東須恵	874-14			
厚南中央四丁目	3	31	東須恵	875-1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	33	東須恵	876-1			
厚南中央四丁目	3	34	東須恵	876			
厚南中央四丁目	3	34	東須恵	876			
厚南中央四丁目	3	35	東須恵	877-2			
厚南中央四丁目	3	36-2	東須恵	877-3			
厚南中央四丁目	3	36-3	東須恵	877-5			
厚南中央四丁目	3	62	東須恵	896-3			
厚南中央四丁目	3	65	東須恵	896-6			
厚南中央四丁目	3	65	東須恵	896-6			
厚南中央四丁目	4	24	東須恵	663-5			
厚南中央四丁目	4	26	東須恵	663-6			
厚南中央四丁目	4	29	東須恵	663-10			
厚南中央四丁目	4	29	東須恵	663-10			
厚南中央四丁目	4	32-1	東須恵	661-12			
厚南中央四丁目	4	32-3	東須恵	661-15			
厚南中央四丁目	4	32-5	東須恵	661-13			
厚南中央四丁目	4	32-5	東須恵	661-13			
厚南中央四丁目	4	32-7	東須恵	661-9			
厚南中央四丁目	4	32-10	東須恵	661-5			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央四丁目	4	33 - 2	東須恵	661 - 7			
厚南中央四丁目	4	33 - 3	東須恵	661 - 14			
厚南中央四丁目	4	33 - 6	東須恵	661 - 11			
厚南中央四丁目	4	33 - 9	東須恵	661 - 10			
厚南中央四丁目	4	36	東須恵	658			
厚南中央四丁目	4	36	東須恵	658			
厚南中央四丁目	4	43	東須恵	655 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	4	45	東須恵	654 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	4	45	東須恵	654 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	4	46 - 4	東須恵	657 - 7			
厚南中央四丁目	4	46 - 6	東須恵	657 - 8			
厚南中央四丁目	4	46 - 7	東須恵	657 - 10			
厚南中央四丁目	4	47 - 1	東須恵	653 - 6			
厚南中央四丁目	4	47 - 2	東須恵	657 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	4	48	東須恵	653 - 7			
厚南中央四丁目	4	51	東須恵	649 - 6			
厚南中央四丁目	4	51	東須恵	649 - 6			
厚南中央四丁目	4	51	東須恵	649 - 6			
厚南中央四丁目	4	51	東須恵	649 - 6			
厚南中央四丁目	4	52	東須恵	649 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	4	53	東須恵	649 - 7			
厚南中央四丁目	4	54	東須恵	649 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	4	55	東須恵	649 - 1			
厚南中央四丁目	4	56	東須恵	649 - 10			
厚南中央四丁目	4	61	東須恵	109 - 7			
厚南中央四丁目	4	61	東須恵	109 - 7			
厚南中央四丁目	4	64	東須恵	106 - 5			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央五丁目	2	1	東須恵	987 - 25			
厚南中央五丁目	2	5	東須恵	987 - 24			
厚南中央五丁目	2	6	東須恵	987 - 23			
厚南中央五丁目	2	7	東須恵	987 - 22			
厚南中央五丁目	2	8	東須恵	987 - 21			
厚南中央五丁目	2	11	東須恵	987 - 20			
厚南中央五丁目	2	13	東須恵	987 - 19			
厚南中央五丁目	2	14 - 1	東須恵	987 - 18			
厚南中央五丁目	2	14 - 3	東須恵	987 - 14			
厚南中央五丁目	2	14 - 6	東須恵	987 - 15			
厚南中央五丁目	2	14 - 9	東須恵	987 - 16			
厚南中央五丁目	2	14 - 10	東須恵	987 - 17			
厚南中央五丁目	2	15 - 1	東須恵	987 - 13			
厚南中央五丁目	2	15 - 3	東須恵	987 - 12			
厚南中央五丁目	2	15 - 6	東須恵	987 - 10			
厚南中央五丁目	2	15 - 7	東須恵	987 - 9			
厚南中央五丁目	2	15 - 8	東須恵	987 - 8			
厚南中央五丁目	2	15 - 10	東須恵	987 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	2	15 - 12	東須恵	987 - 6			
厚南中央五丁目	2	15 - 13	東須恵	987 - 5			
厚南中央五丁目	2	40 - 5	東須恵	987 - 2			
厚南中央五丁目	2	40 - 7	東須恵	987 - 3			
厚南中央五丁目	2	40 - 8	東須恵	987 - 4			
厚南中央五丁目	2	41 - 1	東須恵	986 - 8			
厚南中央五丁目	2	41 - 1	東須恵	986 - 8			
厚南中央五丁目	2	41 - 2	東須恵	986 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	2	41 - 4	東須恵	986 - 6			
厚南中央五丁目	2	41 - 5	東須恵	986 - 5			
厚南中央五丁目	2	41 - 7	東須恵	986 - 4			
厚南中央五丁目	2	41 - 8	東須恵	986 - 3			
厚南中央五丁目	2	41 - 12	東須恵	986 - 2			
厚南中央五丁目	2	51 - 1	東須恵	987 - 31			
厚南中央五丁目	2	51 - 3	東須恵	987 - 30			
厚南中央五丁目	2	52 - 1	東須恵	987 - 29			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央五丁目	2	52-3	東須恵	987-28			
厚南中央五丁目	2	52-4	東須恵	987-27			
厚南中央五丁目	2	52-6	東須恵	987-26			
厚南中央五丁目	3	3	東須恵	1042-15			
厚南中央五丁目	3	5	東須恵	1042-14			
厚南中央五丁目	3	8	東須恵	1042-12			
厚南中央五丁目	3	9-2	東須恵	1042-8			
厚南中央五丁目	3	9-3	東須恵	1042-7			
厚南中央五丁目	3	13	東須恵	1042-5			
厚南中央五丁目	3	15	東須恵	1042-4			
厚南中央五丁目	3	15	東須恵	1042-4			
厚南中央五丁目	3	15	東須恵	1042-4			
厚南中央五丁目	3	16	東須恵	1042-3			
厚南中央五丁目	4	1	東須恵	1042-9			
厚南中央五丁目	4	5	東須恵	1042-10			
厚南中央五丁目	4	6	東須恵	1042-11			
厚南中央五丁目	4	7	東須恵	1041-4			
厚南中央五丁目	4	8	東須恵	1041-3			
厚南中央五丁目	4	8	東須恵	1041-3			
厚南中央五丁目	4	10	東須恵	1041-2			
厚南中央五丁目	4	12	東須恵	1041-1			
厚南中央五丁目	4	17	東須恵	1036-7			
厚南中央五丁目	4	20	東須恵	1036-6			
厚南中央五丁目	4	22	東須恵	1036-5			
厚南中央五丁目	4	23	東須恵	1036-4			
厚南中央五丁目	4	23	東須恵	1036-4			
厚南中央五丁目	4	27	東須恵	1036-30			
厚南中央五丁目	4	30	東須恵	1036-2			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央五丁目	5	5-1	東須恵	1036-28			
厚南中央五丁目	5	5-1	東須恵	1036-28			
厚南中央五丁目	5	5-2	東須恵	1036-27			
厚南中央五丁目	5	5-3	東須恵	1036-29			
厚南中央五丁目	5	5-4	東須恵	1036-26			
厚南中央五丁目	5	8	東須恵	1036-12			
厚南中央五丁目	5	9-1	東須恵	1036-11			
厚南中央五丁目	5	9-2	東須恵	1036-10			
厚南中央五丁目	5	9-2	東須恵	1036-10			
厚南中央五丁目	5	9-3	東須恵	1036-13			
厚南中央五丁目	5	9-3	東須恵	1036-13			
厚南中央五丁目	5	11-1	東須恵	1036-8			
厚南中央五丁目	5	11-2	東須恵	1036-9			
厚南中央五丁目	5	17-1	東須恵	1034-3			
厚南中央五丁目	5	17-3	東須恵	1034-4			
厚南中央五丁目	5	17-4	東須恵	1034-5			
厚南中央五丁目	5	18-8	東須恵	1032-6			
厚南中央五丁目	5	18-9	東須恵	1032-5			
厚南中央五丁目	5	18-10	東須恵	1032-4			
厚南中央五丁目	5	18-12	東須恵	1032-3			
厚南中央五丁目	5	18-13	東須恵	1032-2			
厚南中央五丁目	5	21	東須恵	1033-5			
厚南中央五丁目	5	22	東須恵	1033-4			
厚南中央五丁目	5	25	東須恵	1025-1			
厚南中央五丁目	5	25	東須恵	1025-1			
厚南中央五丁目	5	28	東須恵	1025-3			
厚南中央五丁目	5	29	東須恵	1024-2			
厚南中央五丁目	5	30	東須恵	1022-1			
厚南中央五丁目	5	31	東須恵	1023-1			
厚南中央五丁目	5	62	東須恵	1035-1			
厚南中央五丁目	5	63	東須恵	1036-14			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央五丁目	5	64-3	東須恵	1036-24			
厚南中央五丁目	5	65	東須恵	1036-21			
厚南中央五丁目	5	67	東須恵	1036-22			
厚南中央五丁目	5	69	東須恵	1036-23			
厚南中央五丁目	6	1	東須恵	853			
厚南中央五丁目	6	5	東須恵	853-5			
厚南中央五丁目	6	6	東須恵	853-12			
厚南中央五丁目	6	9	東須恵	855-7			
厚南中央五丁目	6	10	東須恵	855-3			
厚南中央五丁目	6	22	東須恵	707-4			
厚南中央五丁目	7	1-101	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	1-102	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	1-103	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	1-201	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	1-202	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	1-203	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	2-101	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	2-102	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	2-201	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	2-202	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	3-101	東須恵	687-1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	3-102	東須恵	688			
厚南中央五丁目	7	3-103	東須恵	687-1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	3-105	東須恵	687-1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	3-201	東須恵	687-1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	3-202	東須恵	687-1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	3-203	東須恵	687-1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	3-205	東須恵	687-1			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央五丁目	7	6	東須恵	683			
厚南中央五丁目	7	11	東須恵	682 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 5	東須恵	676 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 5	東須恵	676 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 5	東須恵	676 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 5	東須恵	676			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 5	東須恵	676 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 5	東須恵	676 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 5	東須恵	676 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 5	東須恵	676 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 5	東須恵	676			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 6	東須恵	676 - 2			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 6	東須恵	676 - 2			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 6	東須恵	676 - 2			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 6	東須恵	676 - 2			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 6	東須恵	676 - 2			
厚南中央五丁目	7	13 - 6	東須恵	676 - 2			
厚南中央五丁目	7	14	東須恵	675 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	14	東須恵	675 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	15	東須恵	675 - 5			
厚南中央五丁目	7	19 - 3	東須恵	671 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	7	19 - 3	東須恵	671 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	7	19 - 5	東須恵	671 - 2			
厚南中央五丁目	7	20	東須恵	673 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	7	25	東須恵	672 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	27	東須恵	671 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	28	東須恵	671 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	29 - 4	東須恵	668 - 4			
厚南中央五丁目	7	29 - 5	東須恵	668 - 5			
厚南中央五丁目	7	29 - 8	東須恵	668 - 6			
厚南中央五丁目	7	30 - 1	東須恵	668 - 11			
厚南中央五丁目	7	30 - 2	東須恵	668 - 10			
厚南中央五丁目	7	30 - 5	東須恵	668 - 9			
厚南中央五丁目	7	30 - 6	東須恵	668 - 8			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央五丁目	7	30-8	東須恵	668-7			
厚南中央五丁目	7	31	東須恵	667-1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	32-6	東須恵	666-1			
厚南中央五丁目	7	34	東須恵	664-1			
厚南中央五丁目	8	5	東須恵	873-5			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-1	東須恵	991-27			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-3	東須恵	991-26			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-5	東須恵	991-25			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-7	東須恵	991-24			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-9	東須恵	991-23			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-10	東須恵	991-22			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-12	東須恵	991-21			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-12	東須恵	991-21			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-13	東須恵	1003-8			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-13	東須恵	1003-8			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-13	東須恵	1003-8			
厚南中央五丁目	9	2-13	東須恵	1003-8			
厚南中央五丁目	9	3-1	東須恵	991-18			
厚南中央五丁目	9	3-3	東須恵	991-17			
厚南中央五丁目	9	3-5	東須恵	991-3			
厚南中央五丁目	9	3-7	東須恵	991-12			
厚南中央五丁目	9	3-8	東須恵	991-13			
厚南中央五丁目	9	3-8	東須恵	991-13			
厚南中央五丁目	9	3-9	東須恵	991-14			
厚南中央五丁目	9	3-10	東須恵	991-16			
厚南中央五丁目	9	3-14	東須恵	1003-4			
厚南中央五丁目	9	7	東須恵	991-19			
厚南中央五丁目	9	9	東須恵	991-20			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央五丁目	9	11	東須恵	991 - 5			
厚南中央五丁目	9	12	東須恵	991 - 6			
厚南中央五丁目	9	13	東須恵	991 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	9	15	東須恵	991 - 8			
厚南中央五丁目	9	17 - 1	東須恵	991 - 15			
厚南中央五丁目	9	17 - 3	東須恵	1003 - 3			
厚南中央五丁目	9	18 - 6	東須恵	1003 - 5			
厚南中央五丁目	9	18 - 7	東須恵	1003 - 6			
厚南中央五丁目	9	18 - 9	東須恵	1003 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	9	19 - 1	東須恵	1001 - 3			
厚南中央五丁目	9	19 - 2	東須恵	1004 - 4			
厚南中央五丁目	9	19 - 2	東須恵	1004 - 4			
厚南中央五丁目	9	19 - 4	東須恵	1004 - 5			
厚南中央五丁目	9	19 - 5	東須恵	1004 - 6			
厚南中央五丁目	9	19 - 6	東須恵	1004 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	9	19 - 6	東須恵	1004 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	9	19 - 8	東須恵	1004 - 8			
厚南中央五丁目	9	20 - 2	東須恵	1001 - 4			
厚南中央五丁目	9	20 - 2	東須恵	1001 - 4			
厚南中央五丁目	9	20 - 2	東須恵	1001 - 4			
厚南中央五丁目	9	20 - 4	東須恵	1004 - 10			
厚南中央五丁目	9	20 - 7	東須恵	1004 - 9			
厚南中央五丁目	9	23	東須恵	1001 - 5			
厚南中央五丁目	10	2	東須恵	978 - 20			
厚南中央五丁目	10	3	東須恵	978 - 19			
厚南中央五丁目	10	3	東須恵	978 - 19			
厚南中央五丁目	10	7	東須恵	978 - 3			
厚南中央五丁目	10	9	東須恵	978 - 4			
厚南中央五丁目	10	10	東須恵	978 - 5			
厚南中央五丁目	10	52	東須恵	954 - 4			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央五丁目	10	68-4	東須恵	967-5			
厚南中央五丁目	10	68-5	東須恵	967-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	68-10	東須恵	964-2			
厚南中央五丁目	10	68-11	東須恵	964-3			
厚南中央五丁目	10	68-12	東須恵	964-4			
厚南中央五丁目	10	68-14	東須恵	965-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	68-15	東須恵	965-5			
厚南中央五丁目	10	68-16	東須恵	965-9			
厚南中央五丁目	10	68-17	東須恵	965-7			
厚南中央五丁目	10	70-1	東須恵	968-8			
厚南中央五丁目	10	70-2	東須恵	968-9			
厚南中央五丁目	10	70-5	東須恵	968-10			
厚南中央五丁目	10	70-7	東須恵	968-11			
厚南中央五丁目	10	70-8	東須恵	969-2			
厚南中央五丁目	10	70-11	東須恵	969-5			
厚南中央五丁目	10	70-12	東須恵	969-3			
厚南中央五丁目	10	70-15	東須恵	970-4			
厚南中央五丁目	10	70-16	東須恵	970-6			
厚南中央五丁目	10	70-18	東須恵	970-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-11	東須恵	973-3			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-12	東須恵	973-4			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-14	東須恵	973-5			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-15	東須恵	973-6			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-16	東須恵	973-8			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-17	東須恵	977-2			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-20	東須恵	977-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-21	東須恵	977-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-21	東須恵	977-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-23	東須恵	977-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-28	東須恵	977-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-29	東須恵	977-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	71-31	東須恵	977-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	72	東須恵	971-1			
厚南中央五丁目	10	74	東須恵	971-1			

厚南中央五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地			
厚南中央五丁目	10	78	東須恵	976 - 1			
厚南中央五丁目	11	2	東須恵	978 - 6			
厚南中央五丁目	11	3 - 1	東須恵	978 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	11	3 - 3	東須恵	978 - 10			
厚南中央五丁目	11	3 - 7	東須恵	978 - 11			
厚南中央五丁目	11	5 - 1	東須恵	978 - 8			
厚南中央五丁目	11	5 - 3	東須恵	978 - 9			
厚南中央五丁目	11	5 - 4	東須恵	978 - 14			
厚南中央五丁目	11	5 - 4	東須恵	978 - 14			
厚南中央五丁目	11	5 - 5	東須恵	978 - 13			
厚南中央五丁目	11	5 - 7	東須恵	978 - 12			
厚南中央五丁目	11	14 - 1	東須恵	980 - 10			
厚南中央五丁目	11	14 - 2	東須恵	980 - 9			
厚南中央五丁目	11	14 - 3	東須恵	980 - 8			
厚南中央五丁目	11	14 - 4	東須恵	980 - 7			
厚南中央五丁目	11	14 - 5	東須恵	980 - 6			
厚南中央五丁目	11	15 - 1	東須恵	980 - 15			
厚南中央五丁目	11	15 - 1	東須恵	980 - 15			
厚南中央五丁目	11	15 - 3	東須恵	980 - 13			
厚南中央五丁目	11	15 - 3	東須恵	980 - 13			
厚南中央五丁目	11	15 - 4	東須恵	980 - 12			
厚南中央五丁目	11	15 - 5	東須恵	980 - 11			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央六丁目	1	2-1	東須恵	1048-2			
厚南中央六丁目	1	2-3	東須恵	1048-3			
厚南中央六丁目	1	2-5	東須恵	1048-4			
厚南中央六丁目	1	2-6	東須恵	1048-5			
厚南中央六丁目	1	2-6	東須恵	1048-5			
厚南中央六丁目	1	2-8	東須恵	1048-6			
厚南中央六丁目	1	2-9	東須恵	1048-7			
厚南中央六丁目	1	2-10	東須恵	1048-8			
厚南中央六丁目	1	3-1	東須恵	1048-9			
厚南中央六丁目	1	3-3	東須恵	1048-10			
厚南中央六丁目	1	3-7	東須恵	1048-12			
厚南中央六丁目	1	7-1	東須恵	1047-6			
厚南中央六丁目	1	7-3	東須恵	1047-5			
厚南中央六丁目	1	7-4	東須恵	1047-4			
厚南中央六丁目	1	8-2	東須恵	1047-9			
厚南中央六丁目	1	8-4	東須恵	1047-8			
厚南中央六丁目	1	13	東須恵	1047-1			
厚南中央六丁目	1	16	東須恵	1047-10			
厚南中央六丁目	1	19-1	東須恵	1047-7			
厚南中央六丁目	1	20-1	東須恵	1048-15			
厚南中央六丁目	1	20-4	東須恵	1048-14			
厚南中央六丁目	1	20-8	東須恵	1048-13			
厚南中央六丁目	1	22	東須恵	1048-16			
厚南中央六丁目	1	24-2	東須恵	1048-17			
厚南中央六丁目	1	25-1	東須恵	1048-19			
厚南中央六丁目	1	25-5	東須恵	1048-18			
厚南中央六丁目	1	29	東須恵	1066-6			
厚南中央六丁目	1	29	東須恵	1066-6			
厚南中央六丁目	1	31	東須恵	1066-5			
厚南中央六丁目	1	31	東須恵	1066-5			
厚南中央六丁目	1	33	東須恵	1065-4			
厚南中央六丁目	1	34	東須恵	1065-3			
厚南中央六丁目	1	35	東須恵	1065-5			
厚南中央六丁目	1	35	東須恵	1065-5			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央六丁目	1	36	東須恵	1065 - 1			
厚南中央六丁目	1	36	東須恵	1065 - 1			
厚南中央六丁目	1	36	東須恵	1065 - 1			
厚南中央六丁目	1	43 - 101	東須恵	1063 - 1			
厚南中央六丁目	1	43 - 102	東須恵	1063 - 1			
厚南中央六丁目	1	43 - 103	東須恵	1063 - 1			
厚南中央六丁目	1	43 - 201	東須恵	1063 - 1			
厚南中央六丁目	1	43 - 202	東須恵	1063 - 1			
厚南中央六丁目	1	43 - 203	東須恵	1063 - 1			
厚南中央六丁目	2	2 - 1	東須恵	1062 - 18			
厚南中央六丁目	2	2 - 3	東須恵	1062 - 17			
厚南中央六丁目	2	2 - 5	東須恵	1062 - 16			
厚南中央六丁目	2	2 - 6	東須恵	1062 - 15			
厚南中央六丁目	2	3 - 1	東須恵	1062 - 7			
厚南中央六丁目	2	3 - 4	東須恵	1062 - 8			
厚南中央六丁目	2	3 - 6	東須恵	1062 - 10			
厚南中央六丁目	2	3 - 7	東須恵	1062 - 11			
厚南中央六丁目	2	3 - 8	東須恵	1062 - 12			
厚南中央六丁目	2	3 - 9	東須恵	1062 - 13			
厚南中央六丁目	2	3 - 16	東須恵	1062 - 20			
厚南中央六丁目	2	3 - 17	東須恵	1062 - 19			
厚南中央六丁目	2	8 - 6	東須恵	1050 - 17			
厚南中央六丁目	2	8 - 7	東須恵	1050 - 16			
厚南中央六丁目	2	8 - 8	東須恵	1050 - 15			
厚南中央六丁目	2	8 - 10	東須恵	1050 - 13			
厚南中央六丁目	2	8 - 11	東須恵	1050 - 12			
厚南中央六丁目	2	8 - 12	東須恵	1050 - 11			
厚南中央六丁目	2	9 - 3	東須恵	1058 - 2			
厚南中央六丁目	2	9 - 7	東須恵	1050 - 8			
厚南中央六丁目	2	9 - 8	東須恵	1050 - 9			
厚南中央六丁目	2	9 - 10	東須恵	1050 - 10			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央六丁目	2	9-17	東須恵	1050-18			
厚南中央六丁目	2	9-20	東須恵	1050-19			
厚南中央六丁目	2	9-21	東須恵	1050-20			
厚南中央六丁目	3	2	東須恵	852-3			
厚南中央六丁目	3	5-1	東須恵	850-2			
厚南中央六丁目	3	5-3	東須恵	850-3			
厚南中央六丁目	3	5-3	東須恵	850-3			
厚南中央六丁目	3	5-4	東須恵	850-4			
厚南中央六丁目	3	5-5	東須恵	850-5			
厚南中央六丁目	3	5-8	東須恵	850-8			
厚南中央六丁目	3	5-8	東須恵	850-8			
厚南中央六丁目	3	5-9	東須恵	850-9			
厚南中央六丁目	3	6-2	東須恵	850-14			
厚南中央六丁目	3	6-4	東須恵	850-11			
厚南中央六丁目	3	8-2	東須恵	850-13			
厚南中央六丁目	3	8-4	東須恵	850-12			
厚南中央六丁目	3	9	東須恵	850-10			
厚南中央六丁目	3	11-1	東須恵	837-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	11-2	東須恵	837-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	11-3	東須恵	837-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	11-5	東須恵	837-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	11-6	東須恵	837-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	11-7	東須恵	837-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	11-8	東須恵	837-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	11-8	東須恵	837-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	11-10	東須恵	837-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	19	東須恵	836-3			
厚南中央六丁目	3	22	東須恵	836-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	26-4	東須恵	838-6			
厚南中央六丁目	3	27-2	東須恵	838-3			
厚南中央六丁目	3	27-2	東須恵	838-3			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
厚南中央六丁目	3	28-7	東須恵	849-3			
厚南中央六丁目	3	28-9	東須恵	849-4			
厚南中央六丁目	3	29-3	東須恵	839-4			
厚南中央六丁目	3	29-4	東須恵	839-5			
厚南中央六丁目	3	29-8	東須恵	839-6			
厚南中央六丁目	3	29-9	東須恵	839-7			
厚南中央六丁目	3	29-11	東須恵	847-2			
厚南中央六丁目	3	29-12	東須恵	847-3			
厚南中央六丁目	3	29-14	東須恵	847-4			
厚南中央六丁目	3	29-15	東須恵	847-5			
厚南中央六丁目	3	29-15	東須恵	847-5			
厚南中央六丁目	3	30	東須恵	839-2			
厚南中央六丁目	3	30	東須恵	839-2			
厚南中央六丁目	3	32	東須恵	842-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	50	東須恵	845-1			
厚南中央六丁目	3	58	東須恵	852-6			
厚南中央六丁目	4	2	東須恵	729-1			
厚南中央六丁目	4	3	東須恵	729-4			
厚南中央六丁目	4	8	東須恵	710-20			
厚南中央六丁目	4	11-1	東須恵	710-3			
厚南中央六丁目	4	11-4	東須恵	710-4			
厚南中央六丁目	4	11-4	東須恵	710-4			
厚南中央六丁目	4	11-6	東須恵	710-5			
厚南中央六丁目	4	11-6	東須恵	710-5			
厚南中央六丁目	4	11-7	東須恵	710-6			
厚南中央六丁目	4	11-7	東須恵	710-6			
厚南中央六丁目	4	11-8	東須恵	710-8			
厚南中央六丁目	4	11-9	東須恵	709-9			
厚南中央六丁目	4	12-1	東須恵	710-9			
厚南中央六丁目	4	12-4	東須恵	710-10			
厚南中央六丁目	4	12-6	東須恵	710-21			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地			
厚南中央六丁目	4	12-7	東須恵	710-12			
厚南中央六丁目	4	12-7	東須恵	710-12			
厚南中央六丁目	4	15-1	東須恵	712-1			
厚南中央六丁目	4	16-3	東須恵	709-12			
厚南中央六丁目	4	16-3	東須恵	709-12			
厚南中央六丁目	4	16-5	東須恵	709-11			
厚南中央六丁目	4	16-5	東須恵	709-11			
厚南中央六丁目	4	16-5	東須恵	709-11			
厚南中央六丁目	4	19	東須恵	709-3			
厚南中央六丁目	4	20	東須恵	714			
厚南中央六丁目	4	25	東須恵	709-6			
厚南中央六丁目	4	26	東須恵	709-5			
厚南中央六丁目	4	27	東須恵	709-5			